C0oAST & COUNTRY BUSES

’ ABN: 84 513 135 332
Cousra oo/

-+ /»' PH:1300 4 BUSES (1300 428 737)

9 : email: info@coastandcountrybuses.com.au Post Office Box 26

1 www.coastandcountrybuses.com.au WAMURAN Q 4512
Service P481 - Yandaran Primary Timetable
AM PM

Location Time Location Time
748 Monduran Rd 7.19am ‘ Yandaran SS 3.05pm
Moolyung Rd turnaround 7.27am 743 South Littabella Rd 3.11pm
92 Tindalls Rd 7.31am Tokoko / Dicksons Rd 3.20pm
Waterloo and Watalgan Rd 7.37am ‘ Maiseys Rd 3.28pm
Maiseys Rd 7.45am Monduran Rd 3.33pm
Rosedale Rd 7.55am 748 Monduran Rd 3.41pm
Tokoko / Dicksons Rd 8.00am ‘ Moolyung Rd turnaround  3.44pm
743 South Littabella Rd 8.11am 92 Tindalls Rd 3.48pm
Yandaran SS 8.20am Waterloo / Watalgan Rd 3.54pm

Rosedale Rd 4.05pm

“PROUDLY CARRYING THE WORLD’S MOST PRECIOUS CARGO!”


http://tsg.homeftp.net/microed/coastandcountrybuses/

